KSHSAA State Volleyball Pairings
Class 1A DI

SEEDINGS

Seed 1
Seed 2
Seed 3
Seed 4

Emporia-White Auditorium

Lebo, 39-1

Attica, 38-3

Hanover, 33-5

Beloit-St. John's/Tipton, 31-7

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28 - POOL PLAY
Pool 1-CourtA

Time

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Seed
(4)
(1)
(4)
(1)
()
(1)

Pool 2 - Court B

Time

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.

Seed
3)
(2)
3)
(2)
(6)
(2)

Team

Beloit-St. John's/Tipton

Lebo

Beloit-St. John's/Tipton

Lebo

Hutchinson-Central Christian
Lebo

Team

Hanover

Attica

Hanover

Attica

Coldwater-South Central
Attica

Seed 5
Seed 6
Seed 7
Seed 8

A\
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Vs
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.
VS.

Hutchinson-Central Christian, 27-11
Coldwater-South Central, 25-13
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell, 25-14
Ingalls, 23-13

Seed
()
(8)
(8)
()
(8)
(4)

Seed
(6)
(7)
(7)
(6)
(7)
3)

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29 - SEMIFINALS & FINALS

Saturday's bracket will be posted on www.kshsaa.org at the conclusion of pool play on Friday. Saturday semifinals

Team

Hutchinson-Central Christian
Ingalls

Ingalls

Hutchinson-Central Christian
Ingalls

Beloit-St. John's/Tipton

Team

Coldwater-South Central
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell
Coldwater-South Central
Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell

Hanover

will begin at 9 a.m. Consolation and championship matches will begin 25 minutes after last semifinal match has

concluded.



