KSHSAA State Volleyball Pairings Class 1A DII

Emporia-White Auditorium

SEEDINGS

Seed 1	Lebo, 39-1	Seed 5	Hutchinson-Central Christian, 27-11
Seed 2	Attica, 38-3	Seed 6	Coldwater-South Central, 25-13
Seed 3	Hanover, 33-5	Seed 7	Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell, 25-14
Seed 4	Beloit-St. John's/Tipton, 31-7	Seed 8	Ingalls, 23-13

- - -

FRIDAY, OCTOBER 28 - POOL PLAY

Pool 1 - Court A

Time	Seed	Team	vs	Seed	Team
10:00 a.m.	(4)	Beloit-St. John's/Tipton	VS.	(5)	Hutchinson-Central Christian
11:00 a.m.	(1)	Lebo	VS.	(8)	Ingalls
12:00 p.m.	(4)	Beloit-St. John's/Tipton	VS.	(8)	Ingalls
1:00 p.m.	(1)	Lebo	VS.	(5)	Hutchinson-Central Christian
2:00 p.m.	(5)	Hutchinson-Central Christian	VS.	(8)	Ingalls
3:00 p.m.	(1)	Lebo	VS.	(4)	Beloit-St. John's/Tipton

Pool 2 - Court B

Time	Seed	Team	VS	Seed	Team
10:00 a.m.	(3)	Hanover	vs.	(6)	Coldwater-South Central
11:00 a.m.	(2)	Attica	vs.	(7)	Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell
12:00 p.m.	(3)	Hanover	vs.	(7)	Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell
1:00 p.m.	(2)	Attica	vs.	(6)	Coldwater-South Central
2:00 p.m.	(6)	Coldwater-South Central	vs.	(7)	Grainfield-Wheatland/Grinnell
3:00 p.m.	(2)	Attica	vs.	(3)	Hanover

- - -

SATURDAY, OCTOBER 29 - SEMIFINALS & FINALS

Saturday's bracket will be posted on www.kshsaa.org at the conclusion of pool play on Friday. Saturday semifinals will begin at 9 a.m. Consolation and championship matches will begin 25 minutes after last semifinal match has concluded.